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Parts No.

B85-5202
B86-5201
637-0601
B854-1701
3204202
B85-56601
B83-4402
B66-1202
B54-3201
375-7405
B55-0301
B42-1601
B86-4701
B85-9601
B36-0401
B86-0101
B85-2301
B86-0001
320-5901
B86-3301
3731301
022-2201
B57-8701
871010
3754100
342-4802
8859701
B86-6401
B85-9801
B86-0203
B42-1601
835-8601
B91-5702
B86-4601
B66-0601
B35-8901
874-06501

Parts Name

Left side cover

Brake adjusting knob
“0Q" ring

Brake adjusting gear
Brake adjusting gear retainer
Set plate A

Left side cover screw
Magnet holder

Magnet holder ret. ring
Bearing metal washer
Ball bearing

Bearing retainer

Frame

Frame post A

Frame post screw {short)
Frame post screw {long)
Clutch lever

Frame post B

Worm shaft retainer
Worm shaft plate

Worm shaft holder washer
Worm shaft holder

Line guide

Line guide pin

Line guide washer

Line guide nut

Warm shield

Shield bush

Worm shaft

Spool

Bearing retainer

Ball bearing

Set plate B

Anti-reverse lovar
Anti-reverse lever spring
Anti-reverse claw spring
Anti-rgverse claw

244

Parts No.

B81-5601
320-1402
B35-8001
144-7101

B86-4401
890-0404
B36-0402
B64-3101
B17-5401
8175501
171-6201

B85-3401
B85-3101
885-3001
B91-1702
3737611

B86-5001
B86-56101
B85-4801
B36-0203
B85-4901

B36-0301

373-7800
150-8901

634-5801

B87-2801
150-8001

B85-5102
B41-1701
320-8202
B86-2101
B86-2301
351-1803
B85-9001
B86-2201
B85-8501
351-1803

Parts Name

Set plate spring

Clutch ret. ring

Pinion yoke

Pinion yoke spring

Pinion gear

Right side cover

Right side cover screw (short)
Bush

Spool adjusting cap metal A
Spool adjusting cap meta! B
0" ring

Right spool cap

Right side cover screw washer A
Right side cover screw washer B
Right side cover screw {long)
Gear shaft washer A

Gear shaft

Retchet

Gear shaft washer B

Drag washer A

Drive gear

Drag washer B

Drag washer C

Spring washer

Spacing sleeve

Star drag

Handle washer

Handie

Handle nut washer

Handle nut retainer

Handle nut

Handle nut plate

Handle nut plate screw
Click claw

Click clew spring

Click lever

Click lever screw



